
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  04/23/2016

Buggy Stock (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 3 1 27 6:05.018 12.684 12.730 12.864 113.003

True, Kevin 2 2 27 6:10.398 5.380 13.012 13.168 13.230 213.299

pierce,robert 4 3 21 6:04.960 14.944 15.098 15.445 316.262

Ray, Jeremy 5 4 20 6:03.647 14.109 14.857 15.835 416.966

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  04/23/2016

Buggy Stock (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 3 1 26 6:04.684 12.545 12.782 12.939 113.068

True, Kevin 2 2 26 6:05.022 0.338 12.887 13.017 13.160 213.267

Ray, Jeremy 5 3 21 6:07.265 14.944 15.118 15.582 416.264

pierce,robert 4 4 21 6:14.847 7.582 14.178 14.986 15.893 316.833

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Stock
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:05.018Schulz, Terry 1 6:04.684 1 1 2127 26 53/729.7021.

6:10.398True, Kevin 2 6:05.022 2 2 4227 26 53/735.4202.

6:04.960pierce,robert 3 6:14.847 3 4 7421 21 42/739.8073.

6:03.647Ray, Jeremy 4 6:07.265 4 3 7320 21 41/730.9124.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  04/23/2016

Buggy Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Bridgewater, Chris 8 1 28 6:08.326 12.267 12.378 12.478 112.537

foote, chuck 5 2 27 6:00.438 12.764 12.841 12.931 212.987

Foote, Brandon 4 3 27 6:07.832 7.394 12.202 12.421 12.556 812.663

Schulz, Terry 3 4 26 6:02.532 12.258 12.402 12.562 412.726

Leighan, Jack 7 5 26 6:03.530 0.998 12.309 12.486 12.650 312.807

Lee, Joel 1 6 24 5:34.297 12.787 12.895 13.026 513.145

True, Kevin 2 7 24 6:06.981 32.684 13.271 13.440 13.824 614.181

Hendershot III, Jim 6 8 23 6:05.026 13.660 13.953 14.139 714.551



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  04/23/2016

Buggy Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Bridgewater, Chris 8 1 29 6:07.145 12.129 12.264 12.323 112.393

foote, chuck 5 2 28 6:12.451 12.434 12.772 12.866 212.915

Leighan, Jack 7 3 27 6:04.091 12.357 12.512 12.625 312.732

Lee, Joel 1 4 27 6:10.969 6.878 12.545 12.697 12.817 512.954

Schulz, Terry 3 5 27 6:11.356 7.265 12.291 12.600 12.789 412.904

Foote, Brandon 4 6 26 6:00.566 12.349 12.498 12.584 812.719

Hendershot III, Jim 6 7 24 6:09.147 13.293 13.665 13.899 714.186

True, Kevin 2 8 24 6:13.832 4.685 13.082 13.293 13.599 614.122

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:08.326Bridgewater, Chris 1 6:07.145 1 1 2128 29 57/735.4711.

6:00.438foote, chuck 2 6:12.451 2 2 4227 28 55/732.8892.

6:03.530Leighan, Jack 5 6:04.091 5 3 8326 27 53/727.6213.

6:07.832Foote, Brandon 3 6:00.566 3 6 9627 26 53/728.3984.

6:02.532Schulz, Terry 4 6:11.356 4 5 9526 27 53/733.8885.

5:34.297Lee, Joel 6 6:10.969 6 4 10424 27 51/705.2666.

6:06.981True, Kevin 7 6:13.832 7 8 15824 24 48/740.8137.

6:05.026Hendershot III, Jim 8 6:09.147 8 7 15723 24 47/734.1738.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  04/23/2016

Pro 2 (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Lee, Joel 1 1 25 6:06.662 13.264 13.541 13.787 113.949

Hood  Jason "Hoody Pants" 3 2 22 6:12.135 14.620 14.811 15.163 215.661

Cooper, Eric 5 3 22 6:16.234 4.099 10.954 14.510 15.212 315.903

Lutz, Jeff 2 4 19 6:11.257 16.087 16.857 17.706 418.631

King, Josh 4 5 18 6:14.844 16.375 17.175 18.352 619.704

Ray, Jeremy 6 6 17 6:10.234 16.189 17.405 18.686 520.537



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  04/23/2016

Pro 2 (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Lee, Joel 1 1 24 6:10.575 13.167 13.510 13.844 114.260

Schulz, Terry 7 2 22 6:09.620 14.170 14.472 14.755 999815.279

True, Kevin 8 3 22 6:13.367 3.747 14.057 14.205 14.453 999814.793

Hood  Jason "Hoody Pants" 3 4 21 6:12.532 14.505 14.750 15.285 216.119

Cooper, Eric 5 5 19 6:15.375 15.578 15.931 16.358 317.770

King, Josh 4 6 18 6:01.203 13.703 15.919 17.895 619.155

Lutz, Jeff 2 7 2 1:17.805 46.091   4 

Ray, Jeremy 6 8 1 0:27.910   5 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Pro 2
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:06.662Lee, Joel 1 6:10.575 1 1 2125 24 49/737.2371.

6:12.135Hood  Jason "Hoody Pants"2 6:12.532 2 4 6422 21 43/744.6672.

6:16.234Cooper, Eric 3 6:15.375 3 5 8522 19 41/751.6093.

6:14.844King, Josh 5 6:01.203 5 6 11618 18 36/736.0474.

6:11.257Lutz, Jeff 4 1:17.805 4 7 11719 2 21/449.0625.

6:10.234Ray, Jeremy 6 27.910 6 8 14817 1 18/398.1446.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  04/23/2016

Buggy 4WD (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Foote, Brandon 1 1 25 6:08.657 12.357 12.485 12.692 112.882

Moffet, Brad 3 2 24 6:02.629 13.003 13.534 13.815 214.223

Hood  Jason "Hoody Pants" 2 3 0   3 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  04/23/2016

Buggy 4WD (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Foote, Brandon 1 1 28 6:00.930 12.002 12.123 12.234 112.314

Moffet, Brad 3 2 18 6:18.842 13.091 13.532 14.072 215.146

Hood  Jason "Hoody Pants" 2 3 0   3 



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy 4WD
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:08.657Foote, Brandon 1 6:00.930 1 1 2125 28 53/729.5871.

6:02.629Moffet, Brad 2 6:18.842 2 2 4224 18 42/741.4712.

0.000Hood  Jason "Hoody Pants"3 3 3 630 0/0.0003.


